DO NOT SCALE DRAWING LET| DATE CHANGES BY CHK
5/15/14|ECR 235 - PROD. RELEASE. BWS| EMS
MAX. MAX. SEEEEE R
P /N MODEL DRIVE OUTLET & %l PCJ)) 5'3 é IS 5'3 é )
PRESSURE | PRESSURE PART NO. DESCRIPTION S|o|o/0|5| 2 o|o|2
>PG—1400-010-0X | 5—1400=J=10 1,000 792931 PUMP ASSY, 10:1, S—216—J—10 1
[e— X s : s [e— [e— [e—
SPG-1400-020-0X| 5-1400-J-20 1,850 77894—1x PUMP ASSY, 20:1, S—216—J—20 1
9 SPG—1400—-030—-0X | S—1400—-J—-30 100 35,100 77894—2x PUMP ASSY, 30:1, S—216—J—230 1
SPG—1400-035—0X | S—1400—J—35 4,600 Tave—t— [FUNP ASSY oo S—ib—)=85 ok
—1x , : , p— —_ =
SPG-1400-060-0X | 5-1400-J-60 6,100 1[77895—2x PUMP ASSY, 100:1, S—216—J—100 1
SPG—1400—-100-0X | S—=1400—-J—100 8,800 94186—035—01/PUMP ASSY, 35:1, S—216—JB—35 1
SPG—1400-035-2X | S-1400—J8-35 4,600 415810101 [PUMF ASSY. T06:3, S-216- o1 ok
SPG—-1400—-060—2X | S—1400—-JB—60 6,100 ’ —
SPG—-1400—101—-2X | S—=1400—-JB—101 10,000
2 [SPG—0015 BASE PLATE 1
3 |[MS90725—31 [SCREW, HEX HD, 5/16—18 x 5/8 2
4 [MS35338—45 |WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, 5/16 2
5|MS27183—12 |WASHER, FLAT, 5/16 2
6 [89838—8G.12 |ELBOW, STREET, GALVANIZED, 1/2—NPT 1
SPG—1400—XXX—XX
7 [89853 MUFFLER 1
NOM RATIO — L—SEAL COMPOUND 8 |AN816—8—-8D |ADAPTER — 1/2 NPT X 1/2 TUBE 1
— 1 NITRILE 9 [MS20822—-8D [ELBOW, ALUM, 3/8—NPT X 1/2 JIC 1
POR—';S —%x?2 CHLOROPRENE 10 [89443 VALVE, BALL, BRASS, 3/8—NPT 1
—OX § NPT OUTLET —x3 FLUOROCARBON 11[94287 LUBRICATOR, 3/8—NPT 1
—2X JB w/8 NPT OUTLET —x4 ETHYLENE PROPYLENE 12 |89830B—1.00 |NIPPLE, BRASS, 3/8—NPT x 1.00 LG. 1
1394286 FILTER /REGULATOR, 3/8—NPT 1
14
1594293 GAUGE, AR, 2 INCH, 0—160 PSIG 1
16 [SPG—0021 BRACKET 1
o 17 |SPG—0017 TUBE ASSY, 90° 1/2 ALUM. TUBE 1
‘ 18 [MS90725—6 |SCREW, HEX HD, 1/4—20 x 3/4 2
19 [MS27183—10 |WASHER, FLAT, 1/4 4
20 [MS35338—44 |WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, 1/4 6
21|MS51967—2  |[NUT, 1/4—20 4
5o | 88641—39 NIPPLE, HP, 3/8—NPT x 2.50 LG. 1 W 0000
88641—40 NIPPLE, HP, 3/8—NPT x 3.00 LG. WY 1
23 [92124—06B10Z|SCREW, HEX HD, 1/4—20 x 1-1/4 2
24 [SPG—0016 MANIFOLD 1
25
26 [93741—1 ELBOW — BRASS 3/8 NPT 1
89841—2 GAUGE, 4 IN, 1/4—NPT, 1.500 PS| 2
é 89841—23 GAUGE, 4 IN, 1/4—NPT, 3,000 PS| 2
6 7 |89841-4 GAUGE, 4 IN, 1/4—NPT, 5.000 PS| 2
89841—12 GAUGE, 4 IN, 1/4—NPT, 6,000 PS|
89841—5 GAUGE, 4 IN, 1/4—NPT, 10,000 PSI 2
VIEW A-A 89841—11 GAUGE, 4 IN, 1/4—NPT, 15,000 PSI 2
28 [88641—27 NIPPLE, HP, 1/4—NPT x 1.50 LG. 1
29 [NVI—10—4N  |VALVE, NEEDLE, 1/4—NPT, 10,000 PSI 1
30 HEERERN
31 [SPG—0019 HOSE ADAPTER 1
32 [SPG—0020 HOSE WASHER WITH STRAINER 1
33 [80063—2 NAMEPLATE 1
34 [10—230-6402 [CEJN 1/4 NPT FEMALE NIPPLE 3
— 15+1/8 — — 15+1/8 - 35 [10-230—1452 |CEIN 1/4 NPT MALE COUPLING 3
- JEE RS
RS AR
s18]3(3(8(2]|3|8]|2
PPy eprpryrgd
A / \ / \
\ \
%lz_i N /
[ Hf T O M o
@] | T
L —l h:l_‘[_l
/ [
- . " . — \ |
s i Wlljices
b 1 _j _ I
i C | C

15+1/8

2 PLC. DECIMALS: .06
3 PLC. DECIMALS: £.030
ANGLES: +1° SURFACE 125 RMS

\_/ \_J \_/ s THIS DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF SPRAGUE PRODUCTS

AND IS NOT TO BE COPIED, DUPLICATED OR

USED AS THE BASIS FOR MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF
EQUIPMENT WITHOUT OUR WRITTEN PERMISSION.

MATERIAL FINISH

3 ™ T~ N M
§ NPT —~L—] GEOMETRIC SYMBOLS per ANSI Y14.5M-1982
AIR INLET | M~ '
] TOLERANCE:  uniess orHeErwise NoTED
i A FRACTIONS: +1/8
[
[

3 HEAT TREAT

N 1/2

\ a 7 WT. STOCK SIZE SCALE

C ) C ) DR.BY DATE CHK. DATE
- - i T \\ 1|1be:}ng | 1 __ BWS [5/9/14| BWS |5/15/14
A oY O §R iins / S-1400-J & -JB POWER UNIT
LIQUID @ / = \\ \ VENT PORT \ \ ¢ ¢ NPT LIQUID INLET PORT NOTES:
OUTLET / / ! / / (HOSE ADAPTOR @ INCLUDED) ' (SIZES 10 THRU 101 - NPT)
PORT @ | @3 \‘ 1. LINEAR DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. SPRAGUE PRODUCTS
(9)-2 REQD (3) (19) -2 REQD 28) 2. TEST PER SPEC SP15-229 CURTISS-WRIGHT CORP.
(20) —2 REQD (4) (20) 2 REQD 3. ONE EACH OF ITEM 31, 32 AND 34 ___ - BRECKSVILLE oHio
(21) -2 REQD (5) 1) SUPPLIED LOOSE WITH POWER UNIT. N

2 REQD )| SPG-=-1400 | -




